## 2024 L.A.A Submission Form for Matted Works

Address:

Can be submitted with payment (cash or cheque made out to Lambeth Art Association) at the **March 25, 2024** meeting or mailed by post to Mary Lou Ross. It should be in her hands on or before April 20, 2024, payment included. Please, no email (or e-transfer).

Please note: By signing below, you agree that the Lambeth Art Association is not responsible for any loss or damage to any of your submitted art work.			
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			
8. Reserved Matted			

Give your submission sheets and submission payment to Mary Lou Ross at the March 25, 2024 meeting. They can also be mailed by post or delivered by hand to Mary Lou Ross. They should be in her hands on or before April 20, 2024, payment included.

Total amount for matted submissions (add the right column):

Postal Address: Mary Lou Ross, 825 Grenfell Drive, London, ON, N5X 2C9.

9. Reserved Matted

10. Reserved Matted

Important! Please, make a copy for your own use (photo or printed) so you can use it for the title, medium and price you have to put on the back of your paintings.